SMD1206
1/7
R
 Surface Mounted PTC Devices
FEATURES
I(hold): 0.05~4.5A
Very high voltage surge capabilities
Available in lead-free version

W
0.4
0.4
0.10 0.25 33 1.00 1.60 15SMD1206-010/33 0.50 10 0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
2.00 3.50 16 1.50 0.018 0.09SMD1206-200/16 8.00 40 0.8
0.8
0.8
2.60 5.20 12 2.00 0.01 0.06SMD1206-260/12 8.00 35 0.8
1.0
1.2
4.50 9 6 2.00 0.004 0.012SMD1206-450 22.50 50 1.0
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

SMD1206-012/48
SMD1206-016
SMD1206-016/24
SMD1206-016/33
SMD1206-020
SMD1206-020/30
SMD1206-025
SMD1206-025/24
SMD1206-025/30
3 3.6 1.5 1.9 0.8 0.118 0.142 0.059 0.075 0.014 0.031 0.0040.15
3 3.6 1.5 1.9 1.0 0.118 0.142 0.059 0.075 0.020 0.039 0.0040.15
3 3.6 1.5 1.9
min
0.6
0.6
3 3.6 1.5 1.9 1.2 0.118 0.142 0.059 0.075 0.024 0.047 0.0040.15SMD1206-010/33 0.6
0.6
0.6
0.4
0.4

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50 1.0 0.118 0.142 0.059 0.075 0.020 0.039 0.0040.15
SMD1206-150
SMD1206-150/13.2
SMD1206-150/16
SMD1206-200
SMD1206-200/12
3 3.6 1.5 1.9 1.0 0.118 0.142 0.059 0.075 0.020 0.039 0.0040.150.50SMD1206-200/16
SMD1206-250
SMD1206-260
SMD1206-260/12
SMD1206-300
SMD1206-350
3 3.6 1.5 1.9 0.50 1.0 0.118 0.142 0.059 0.075 0.020 0.039 0.0040.15SMD1206-450
Rev. A2.1Product Datasheet Http://semiware.comBuild Your Design As You Will
SMD1206
 Surface Mounted PTC Devices
5/7